Woodlands,

LIST OF POTENTIAL SERVICE PROVIDERS

**The Woodlands HOA is not recommending or promoting these businesses.
We recommend that all homeowners conduct their own due diligence.
The contacts below are simply a handy list to start based on the feedback of current homeowners. **

HANDYMAN:
BIG NICK'S HANDYMAN SERVICES

JIM DUMAS

BRAD

GUS MUZANTE
VELOZ HANDYMAN

PAINT SERVICES:

UCI PAINTS

SMART COAT PAINTING
PAINTING BY POTTER

ROOFS:
SOUTHERN CERTIFIED (Tim Kingston)
WEATHER RECOVERY SOLUTIONS

ABC-USA
WINDOWS/DOORS:

ASSURED STORM PROTECTION LLC
RELIABLE SLIDING GLASS DOOR REPAIR

PRESSURE WASHING:

THE CLEAN GUYS PRESSURE CLEANING (Tony)

HOME INSPECTIONS:
FLORIDA INSURANCE INSPECTIONS INC

August 2025

561-699-9414
954-868-3531
561-203-9427
954-317-7565
718-510-4979

954-557-5121
954-657-8432
561-392-4128

954-324-6319
954-999-6600
754-301-5847

877-787-8676
954-401-3715

888-266-1689

954-258-7777

nickstaegerl@gmail.com

instagram.com/veloz_handymanservices

ucipaints.com
smartcoatpaintingfl.com

paintingbypotter.net

weatherrecoverysolutions.com

assuredstormwindow.com

https://reliabledoorrepair.com

floridainsuranceinspections.com



PLUMBERS:
SAM JOLLEY’S PLUMBING
JON BUTLER

ELECTRICIAN:
ALWAYS ON ELECTRIC (Dennis)

GENERAL CONTRACTORS/FLOORING

DOLMENS DEVELOPMENT LLC
CASTILLO’S DESIGNS

SCREEN/WINDOW REPAIRS:
Dago All Window Repair (Dago)

GUTTERS:
ALL AMERICAN GUTTERS

STEAM CLEAN/RESTORATION:
TOP TOUCH STEAM SERVICES

August 2025

954-320-0992
561-613-7338

954-914-8052

954-775-5905
305-879-8867

954-696-0774

561-396-7801

954-297-9827

samjolleyplumbing.com

dolmensdevelopment.com

castillosdesigns.com

toptouchsteamservices.com
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