



LIST OF POTENTIAL SERVICE PROVIDERS

***The Woodlands HOA is not recommending or promoting these businesses.*

We recommend that all homeowners conduct their own due diligence.

*The contacts below are simply a handy list to start based on the feedback of current homeowners.***

HANDYMAN:

BIG NICK'S HANDYMAN SERVICES	561-699-9414	nickstaegerl@gmail.com
JIM DUMAS	954-868-3531	
BRAD	561-203-9427	
GUS MUZANTE	954-317-7565	
VELOZ HANDYMAN	718-510-4979	instagram.com/veloz_handymanservices

PAINT SERVICES:

UCI PAINTS	954-557-5121	ucipaints.com
SMART COAT PAINTING	954-657-8432	smartcoatpaintingfl.com
PAINTING BY POTTER	561-392-4128	paintingbypotter.net

ROOFS:

SOUTHERN CERTIFIED (Tim Kingston)	954-324-6319	
WEATHER RECOVERY SOLUTIONS	954-999-6600	weatherrecoveryolutions.com
ABC-USA	754-301-5847	

WINDOWS/DOORS:

ASSURED STORM PROTECTION LLC	877-787-8676	assuredstormwindow.com
RELIABLE SLIDING GLASS DOOR REPAIR	954-401-3715	https://reliabledoorrepair.com

PRESSURE WASHING:

THE CLEAN GUYS PRESSURE CLEANING (Tony)	954-258-7777	
---	--------------	--

HOME INSPECTIONS:

FLORIDA INSURANCE INSPECTIONS INC	888-266-1689	floridainsuranceinspections.com
-----------------------------------	--------------	---------------------------------



PLUMBERS:

SAM JOLLEY'S PLUMBING	954-320-0992	samjolleyplumbing.com
JON BUTLER	561-613-7338	

ELECTRICIAN:

ALWAYS ON ELECTRIC (Dennis)	954-914-8052	
-----------------------------	--------------	--

GENERAL CONTRACTORS/FLOORING

DOLMENS DEVELOPMENT LLC	954-775-5905	dolmensdevelopment.com
CASTILLO'S DESIGNS	305-879-8867	castillosdesigns.com

SCREEN/WINDOW REPAIRS:

Dago All Window Repair (Dago)	954-696-0774	
-------------------------------	--------------	--

GUTTERS:

ALL AMERICAN GUTTERS	561-396-7801	
----------------------	--------------	--

STEAM CLEAN/RESTORATION:

TOP TOUCH STEAM SERVICES	954-297-9827	toptouchsteamservices.com
--------------------------	--------------	---------------------------